Howard County, TX

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date

Bank Code: 997 JPO - Juvenile Probation

Fund: 271 - JUV PROB COUNTY CONTRACTED LOCAL PROGRAMS
TAMMY SHULTS 10799 05/01/2019
SOLOMON'S WAY ADR SERVIC 10813 05/15/2019

Fund: 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND

COUNTY OF HOWARD 10797 05/01/2019
COUNTY OF HOWARD 10797 05/01/2019
XEROX CORPORATION 10804 05/01/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10805 05/03/2019
CITY OF BIG SPRING 10806 05/15/2019
COUNTY OF HOWARD 10807 05/15/2019
COUNTY OF HOWARD 10807 05/15/2019
COUNTY OF HOWARD - JPO 10808 05/15/2019
RLI 10812 05/15/2019
VERIZON WIRELESS 10814 05/15/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10815 05/17/2019
XEROX CORPORATION 10823 05/29/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10824 05/31/2019

Fund: 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10805 05/03/2019
Jeremy Jones 10810 05/15/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10815 05/17/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10824 05/31/2019

Fund: 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND

Recovery Healthcare Corp 10798 05/01/2019
SOLOMON'S WAY ADR SERVIC 10801 05/01/2019
SOLOMON'S WAY ADR SERVIC 10801 05/01/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10805 05/03/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10815 05/17/2019
Recovery Healthcare Corp 10818 05/29/2019
Redwood Toxicology Laborato 10819 05/29/2019
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10824 05/31/2019

Fund: 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND

TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 10803 05/01/2019
Rite of Passage 10811 05/15/2019
TCSI, LLC 10820 05/29/2019
Tom Green County Juvenile Pr 10822 05/29/2019

Fund: 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND

GULF COAST TRADES CENTER 10809 05/15/2019
Rite of Passage 10811 05/15/2019
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10817 05/29/2019

Fund: 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND

ALTERNATIVE LIFE SOLUTIONS 10795 05/01/2019
ALTERNATIVE LIFE SOLUTIONS 10755 05/01/2019
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10796 05/01/2019
CHARLES SILVERMAN M.S. 10800 05/01/2019

Description (Item)

JPO Reimbursement of Proba

Account Number

271-341-05750

JPO - Trauma Informed Care C  271-502-80500

JPO - Long Distance Phone Bill
JPO - Local Phone Bill
JPO - Copier Lease/Billable Pri

JPO Payorll 5.3.19
JPO - Water

JPO - Long DistanceTelephone
JPO - Local Telephone

JPO - Fuel Usage
JPO - Surety Bond
JPO - Cell Phone

JPO payroll 5.17.19
JPO - Copier Lease April 2019
JPO Payroll 5.31.19

JPO Payorll 5.3.19

JPO - Certification Training
JPO payroll 5.17.19
JPO Payroll 5.31.19

Fund 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND Total:

JPO - GPS Monitoring Daily Fe
JPO - Post-Detention Follow-u
JPO - Anger Management Ses

JPO Payorll 5.3.19

JPO payroll 5.17.19
JPO - Daily fee for GPS Monito

JPO - Panel 5

JPQ Payroll 5.31.19
Fund 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND Total:

JPO - Medical
IPO - Medical

JPO - CSI Rockdale Academy -
JPO - Detention Services
Fund 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND Total:

JPO - Residential Services Apri

Fund 271 - JUV PROB COUNTY CONTRACTED LOCAL PROGRAMS Total:

272-502-25500
272-502-25500
272-502-25500
272-502-99991
272-502-25500
272-502-25500
272-502-25500
272-504-25500
272-502-25500
272-502-25500
272-502-99991
272-502-25500
272-502-99991

Fund 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND Total:

281-502-99991
281-503-31015
281-502-99991
281-502-99991

282-504-25500
282-504-63114
282-504-63114
282-504-99991
282-504-99991
282-504-25500
282-504-25500
282-504-99991

283-505-63113
283-505-63114
283-507-63114
283-507-63113

284-506-63114

JPO - Post-adjudicated detenti 284-508-63114

JPO - Garza County Regional J
Fund 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND Total:

JPO - Individual Sessions 2/12
JPO - Individual sessions 3/16
JPO - Garza County Regional J
JPO - Evaluation Services

284-508-63114

286-508-25500
286-508-25500
286-507-25500
286-507-25500

Expense Approval Report
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Amount

65.00
500.00
565.00

7.20
71:12
163.76
4,625.84
30.00
6.77
71.14
309.86
100.00
26.96
6,641.12
200.14
4,627.55

16,881.46

3,626.71

505.12
5,191.94
3,733.82

T 13,057.59

175.50
240.00
280.00
2,037.17
2,857.31
305.50
178.30
2,059.16
8,232.94

2,211.70
271.30
721.21
450,00

—

3,694.21

2,266.66
4,706.70
6,336.00

13,309.36

480.00
800.00
150.00
400.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
TCSI, LLC 10820 05/29/2019 JPO - CSl Rockdale Academy - 286-506-63114 2,109.90
Fund 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND Total:  3,939.90
Fund: 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 10802 05/01/2019 JPO - Blue Cross/Blue Shield R 292-500-15110 692.72
AmWINS GROUP BENEFITS, IN 10816 05/29/2019 IPO - Retirees Health & Prescr  292-500-15110 1,141.62
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 10821 05/29/2019 JPO - Blue Cross/Blue Shield R 292-500-15110 692.72
Fund 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE Total:  2,527.06
Bank Code 997 JPO - Juvenile Probation Total: _Gm
Bank Code: AP Bank — Regular Account
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND
SHARON ADAMS 115884 05/01/2019 Treas - 47th Annual Continuin  100-250-31015 899.29
MISTIE M AGUILAR 115885 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
DIANE | ALARCON 115887 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 Jail - Phonetone 3-way T Adap 100-320-41010 127.80
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 Logitech M720 Mouse 100-240-20000 33.99
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 6x9 Envleopes 500/box 100-290-20000 139.88
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 Dell FMO066 Yellow Toner 100-250-20000 74.99
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 APC BE670M1 100-320-41010 239.96
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 APC PE76 100-320-41010 75.54
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 Netgear WAC510PA-100NA5  100-320-41010 106.31
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 Dell K3756 toner 100-290-20000 64.99
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 115890 05/01/2019 Sineware UPS Battery Backup 100-320-41010 575.21
PAT ANDERSON 115891 05/01/2019 Refund Retirees Insurance 100-290-51000 2,125.76
APROTEX CORPORATION 115892 05/01/2019 DCB - Alarm Services May 201  100-280-41150 45.00
APROTEX CORPORATION 115892 05/01/2019 Annex - Fire Monitoring for M 100-280-41100 35.00
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Dist Judge phone service 100-100-33005 17.79
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Crt Rept & Coord phone servi  100-100-33050 3557
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 JP 1-1 phone service 100-140-33004 81.85
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 JP 1-2 phone service 100-150-33004 99.64
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 D.A. phone service 100-170-33000 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Dist Clk phone service 100-180-33000 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Co Atty phone service 100-190-33000 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Co Clk phone service 100-200-33000 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Co Judge phone service 100-210-33000 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Elections phone service 100-230-33004 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Co Auditor phone service 100-240-33000 35.57
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Treasurer phone service 100-250-33000 53.36
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Tax Office phone service 100-260-33000 71.14
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Maint/elevator phone service  100-280-33003 71.14
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Dist Crt elevator phone servic  100-280-41150 17.79
ATE&T 115893 05/01/2019 JPO phone service 100-290-33001 71.14
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Fax phone service 100-290-33001 17.79
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Sheriff phone service 100-310-33000 117.57
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Jail phone service 100-320-33004 142.29
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 I.T. phone service 100-322-33004 17.79
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 APOQ phone service 100-340-33000 106.71
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Co Agent phone service 100-390-33000 88.93
AT&T 115893 05/01/2019 Library phone service 100-410-33000 106.71
ATMOS ENERGY 115854 05/01/2019 VFD 400 Driver Rd Gas 100-370-46500 98.37
ATMOS ENERGY 115894 05/01/2019 CH - Gas 100-280-46501 403.36
ATMOS ENERGY 115894 05/01/2019 DCB - Gas 100-280-46530 133.39
ATMOS ENERGY 115894 05/01/2019 LIB - Gas 100-410-46500 162.16
TERYN S AYER 115895 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
Julie Bailey 115896 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
KAYE D BARR 115897 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
Joshua P. Bedwell 115899 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
BIG SPRING FIRE EXTINGUISH 115900 05/01/2019 DCB - Fire Extinguisher Maint ~ 100-280-41000 132.25
BIG SPRING FIRE EXTINGUISH 115900 05/01/2019 Ch - Fire Extinguisher Mainten 100-280-41000 520.55
MARTHA A BLAKE 115901 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
SALITTIA L BREHM 115902 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
VICKI B BROADRICK 115903 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
WILLIAM J BUEHLER 115904 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
PAMELA S BURTON 115905 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
AMBER J BUSKE 115906 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 40.00
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 115908 05/01/2019 Dist Clerk/DJ Copier Lease Apr 100-290-35501 373.46
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 115908 05/01/2019 Co Clerk - Copier Lease April 2 100-290-35501 179.22
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 115908 05/01/2019 DA - Copier Lease April 2019 100-290-35501 142.41
SONIA CARRILLO 115909 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
Casey's Aircooled Engine 115910 05/01/2019 Jail/postage to ship 2 door loc  100-290-36000 32.69
KATHY A CAUDILL 115911 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 115912 05/01/2019 Computer Cables 100-322-20000 53.40
CHEM-AQUA 115913 05/01/2019 Water Treatment Program 100-280-41000 100.00
KELLY D CHESWORTH 115914 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
CHIEF SUPPLY 115915 05/01/2019 SO - Pants 100-310-43600 181.49
DEBRA E CIALONE 115916 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 115918 05/01/2019 VFD Silver Hills - Water 100-370-46500 - 60.00
CITY OF COAHOMA 115920 05/01/2019 JP2-1 Water 100-160-46500 69.59
CITY OF COCAHOMA 115920 05/01/2019 VFD 8209 N Svc Rd. Water 100-370-46500 30.88
KENNA J COLVIN 115921 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
CONLEY PRINTING 115922 05/01/2019 Envelopes 100-100-20000 106.60
MICHAEL V CREEL 115923 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
CTRMA PROCESSING 115924 05/01/2019 Co Agent - Toll Bill 100-390-31001 2311
AMANDA K DARDEN 115925 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
DANNY R DAVIS 115926 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
DEMCO INC 115927 05/01/2019 Processing Books & DVD's 100-410-20000 339.66
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance District Jud 100-100-33005 1.65
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance Dist Court 100-100-33050 0.23
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance JP1-1 100-140-33004 0.27
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance JP1-2 100-150-33004 0.54
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance DA 100-170-33000 1.18
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance Distict Cler ~ 100-180-33000 3.75
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Att  100-190-33000 117
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Cler 100-200-33000 8.14
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Jud 100-210-33000 1.73
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance Elections A 100-230-33004 0.15
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Aud 100-240-33000 133
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Tre  100-250-33000 0.42
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance TAC 100-260-33000 9.04
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance JPO 100-290-33001 6.77
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance APO 100-290-33001 7.38
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance Sheriff 100-310-33000 10.75
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance Jail 100-320-33004 25.38
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance IT 100-322-33004 0.20
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Age  100-350-33000 1.88
DIR 115928 05/01/2019 DIR Long Distance County Libr 100-410-33000 5.46
JAMES R DUBOSE 115929 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
AMY DUNN 115930 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
ENGIE Resources LLC 115931 05/01/2019 VFD Tubbs Electricity 100-370-46500 26.85
NATHAN B ENOCHS 115932 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
FAMILIA DENTAL BIG SPRING 115933 05/01/2019 Inmate Dental 100-320-60500 907.00
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP. 115934 05/01/2019 Co Clerk - Transportation Char 100-290-36000 15.32
Folsom Law Firm PLLC 115935 05/01/2019 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 400.00
LEIGH FOUTS 115936 05/01/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney 100-1 10-38010 1,250.00
JEANIE R FULLER 115937 05/01/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney 100-110-38010 1,604.75
JEANIE R FULLER 115937 05/01/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney 100-110-38010 1,013.75
GARY M FUQUA 115938 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
Gershom Daniel Garcia 115939 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
MICHAEL J GILBERT 115940 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
DANIEL GOMEZ 115941 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
LEAH C GORDON 115942 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 40.00
JOHN M GRANADOS 115944 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
BROOKE B GRANT 115945 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
CHARLES D GREEN 115946 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
SALLY A GRISHAM 115547 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-38500 86.00
RAYMONDO GUTIERREZ, JR. 115948 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
RICK HAMBY 115949 05/01/2019 State Hospital Hearings 4/17/ 100-120-38011 300.00
RICK HAMBY 115949 05/01/2019 SMMC Hearings 4/12/19 to 4/ 100-120-38011 450.00
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR 115950 05/01/2019 Jail - Building Maintenance Su  100-320-41000 60.43
CYNTHIA A HERNANDEZ 115951 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 40.00
Lori Annette Hernandez 115952 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
ROGELIO HERNANDEZ 115953 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
GINGER D HERROD 115954 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
BRANDON C HITE 115955 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
HORIZON REPORTERS 115956 05/01/2019 State Hospital Hearings Cance  100-120-37000 146.92
Blaire Kamaron Horn 115957 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
HOWARD COUNTY APPRAISAL 115958 05/01/2019 Appraisals 100-300-43000 17,238.62
HOWARD COUNTY VOL.FIRED 115560 05/01/2019 2018-2019 Budget 100-370-80496 1,250.00
TRISTAN D HUGHES 115961 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
BRENDA R HYATT 115962 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
I H S PHARMACY 115963 05/01/2019 Jail Pharmacy Contract 100-320-60500 2,697.36
JACK W INGRAM, 111 115964 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
CECILI L ISLAS 115565 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
John E Reid & Assoc Inc 115966 05/01/2019 SO - Interviewing/Interrogatio  100-310-31015 795.00
ROSA JONES 115967 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
AMOS W KEITH 11l 115969 05/01/2019 County Court Appointed Attor 100-120-38000 1,200.00
PAUL E KISTLER 115970 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 40.00
JANIE KLINKSIEK 115971 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES, INC 115972 05/01/2019 Co Clerk - Daily Indexing Marc 100-200-35000 4,960.20
MAEGAN LEE-GAMMONS 115973 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
JOHNNY LEOS 115974 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
GENE D LIPPY 115976 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 40.00
LUIS M LOZANO 115977 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
DEBRA A MAAS 115978 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
CAROL P MIANN 115979 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
ALETHA MARLAR 115980 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
Betty A Martinez 115981 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
JONATHAN R MCKINNON 115982 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
REBECCA M MEDINA 115983 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
RAYANNA | MEYER 115984 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 115985 05/01/2019 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 600.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 115985 05/01/2019 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 250.00
MICHAEL W MOORE 115987 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
MOUTON AND MOUTON PC 115988 05/01/2019 Delinquent Attorney Fees 100-300-56550 8,997.68
DEBORAH H MULLINS 115989 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
Charlsa Myers 115991 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
MYTECH PARTNERS, INC. 115992 05/01/2019 AV Software/Capture Client-8 100-322-90150 6,552.00
CHRISTOPHER T NEWTON 115993 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
JAIME L NICHOLS 115994 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
James C Norman 115995 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
OFFICE DEPOT 115996 05/01/2019 HP 85A Toner Cartridges 100-290-20000 191.68
OFFICE DEPOT 115996 05/01/2019 Kleenex 36/carton 100-290-20000 83,98
OFFICE DEPOT 115996 05/01/2019 Energizer AAA Batteries 100-290-20000 34.80
OFFICE OF CONFERENCES AN 115997 05/01/2019 County Auditors Institute - D L 100-240-31015 320.00
OFFICE OF CONFERENCES AN 115997 05/01/2019 County Auditors Institute - J O 100-240-31015 320.00
AARON OLAGUE 115998 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
PARKS AGENCY INC. 115999 05/01/2019 Co Atty - Notary Bond - B Bey 100-190-33500 71.00
THE PENWORTHY COMPANY 116001 05/01/2019 Children's Books 100-410-34000 177.17
LILLY A PLUMMER 116003 05/01/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney 100-110-38010 831.25
PATRICIA L PRIEBE 116004 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
ROEJELIO A RAMIREZ 116006 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
ROSA A RAMIREZ 116007 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
RATLIFF LAW OFFICES 116008 05/01/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney 100-110-38010 1,025.00
COLE J REED 116009 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
JAMES W RHODES 116010 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
VICTOR J RICHTER 116011 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 116012 05/01/2019 TAC - Copier Lease May 2019  100-290-35501 111.66
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 116012 05/01/2019 Co Agent - Copier Lease May ~ 100-280-35501 112.76
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 116012 05/01/2019 APOQ - Copier Lease May 2019  100-340-32500 77.38
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 116012 05/01/2019 Auditor - Copier Lease May 20 100-290-35501 139.10
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 116012 05/01/2019 LIB - Copier Lease/Additional | 100-410-35501 65.10
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI 116012 05/01/2019 LIB - Copier Lease/Additional | 100-410-35501 158.49
ROBIN KRISTI RIHA 116013 04/26/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
ROBERT D RISTER 116014 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
ARMANDO L RIVERA 116015 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
CHRISTOPHER D ROBERTS 116016 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 40.00
DENISE J ROBLES 116018 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ IV 116019 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
LATHERENE RUBIN-YANEZ 116020 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
SHIRLENE L RYAN 116021 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
SHIRLEY E RYLE 116022 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVER 116023 05/01/2019 33rd Annual Conference 100-320-31000 260.00
Danny R. Sanders 116024 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
RONALD R SAYLES 116025 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
TIMOTHY D SCHARTZ 116026 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
DELILAH SCHROEDER 116027 05/01/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney  100-110-38010 540.00
SALLY D SCHUMPERT 116028 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
Connie Shaw 116029 05/01/2019 JP2-1 - Training - Rockwall, TX  100-160-31000 408.00
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 116030 05/01/2019 Table Covers 100-290-80500 3134
JENNIFER SILVA 116031 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
SMMC MEDICAL GROUP 116032 05/01/2019 Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 117.74
SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC PAT 116033 05/01/201% JP1-1- Level 2 Autopsy - B Co  100-290-44000 2,750.00
SOUTHWEST DATA SOLUTION 116034 05/01/2019 TAC - Laser Checks 100-260-32000 226.96
JOHN R SPARKS 116035 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
SPECIALIZED PUBLIC FINANCE 116036 05/01/2019 pPrep/Filing of Annual Disclosu  100-290-42550 1,500.00
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 116037 05/01/2019 410 Toner Cartridge 100-290-20000 120.42
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA 116037 05/01/2019 Astrobrights Legal Yellow Pap ~ 100-290-20000 63.87
SUDDENLINK 116038 05/01/2019 JP2-1 - Internet Service 100-160-33004 82.51
SUDDENLINK 116038 05/01/2019 CH - Internet Service 100-290-33010 263.73
REGINA C SWAFFORD 116039 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
RONNIE D TAYLOR 116040 05/01/2019 Grand Juror 100-110-40000 40.00
TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 116041 05/01/2019 LEC - Pest Control 100-311-41000 80.00
TIMOTHY B TESTON 116042 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 116043 05/01/2013 Blue Cross/Blue Shield COBRA 100-250-51100 1,431.16
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 116044 05/01/2019 Blue Cross/Blue Shield Retiree  100-290-51000 10,838.66
CLYDE ERWIN THOMAS IlI 116045 05/01/2019 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 1,400.00
CLYDE ERWIN THOMAS lil 116045 05/01/2019 County Court Appointed Attor  100-120-38000 250.00
COLBY R THURMAN 116047 05/01/2019 JP1-1 Juror 100-130-39500 6.00
ZACHARY S THURMAN 116048 05/01/2018 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116049 05/01/2019 Co Agent - Austin Stock Show  100-390-31001 2,106.29
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116049 05/01/2019 Jail - Inmate Transport 100-320-31100 2,228.15
TOM GREEN COUNTY CLERK 116050 05/01/2019 OPC Hearing 4/4/19 100-120-38030 481.00
TRONEX INTERNATIONAL INC 116051 05/01/2019 Gloves 100-320-24500 191.60
ROBERT C TURNER 116052 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES/EAGLE 116053 05/01/2019 Co Clerk - Software suuport 100-290-35550 10,753.80
USI Southwest Inc. 116054 05/01/2019 Co Clerk - Blanket Public Empl 100-290-49000 789.00
SANDALA VAN PELT 116055 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
CATHY G VASQUEZ 116056 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 116058 05/01/2019 Cooking demo & 4-H Worksho 100-390-25000 81.81
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 116058 05/01/2019 Misc Supplies 100-280-43500 150.26
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 116058 05/01/2019 Floor Mats 100-280-41000 37.96
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 116058 05/01/2019 Food Demos 100-390-25000 87.41
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 116058 05/01/2019 Paper Towels 100-290-20000 59.76
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 116058 05/01/201% Jail - Cleaning Supplies 100-320-24000 186.92
J T WALSTON 116059 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
CINDY M WEHMER 116061 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
WEST TEXAS CENTERS 116062 05/01/2019 2018-2019 Budget 100-300-63210 2,125.00
WESTEX TELEPHONE 116063 05/01/2019 JP2-1 - Phone/Fax 100-160-33004 118.48
LES WHITE RN FNP 116065 05/01/2019 Inmate Medical 100-320-60500 817.54
TIMOTHY J WORLEY 116066 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 6.00
RACHEL M YATES 116067 05/01/2019 District Court Juror 100-110-39500 86.00
OSCAR GARCIA 116073 05/01/2019 West Texas County Judges & C  100-220-31011 906.20
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116074 05/01/2019 Inmate Boarding - 116 days 100-320-12500 5,220.00
JOHNNY C MOORE 116076 05/01/2019 IT Support April 2019 100-290-42550 570.00
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116080 05/01/2019 UMC Hospital Duty for Inmate  100-320-60500 270.00
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116080 05/01/2019 UMC Hospital Duty for Inmate  100-320-60500 270.00
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116080 05/01/2019 UMC Hospital Duty for Inmate  100-320-60500 390.00
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116080 05/01/2019 UMC Hospital Duty for Inmate 100-320-60500 390.00
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116080 05/01/2019 UMC Hospital Duty for Inmte  100-320-60500 390.00
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC 116080 05/01/2019 UMC Hospital Duty for Inmate 100-320-60500 390.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 Inmate Transport 100-320-31100 45.01
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 SO - Liveview GPS 100-310-31103 125.70
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 SO - Homicide Investigators C ~ 100-310-31015 698.64
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 JP1-1 - Training - A Griffin 100-140-31000 285.20
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 Jail - Training - K McSwain 100-320-31000 1,195.23
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 Shirts 100-311-43600 372.23
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116081 05/01/2019 Dispatch - Harris Radio Trainin  100-311-31000 98.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 116083 05/01/2019 Elections - Direct Mail Cards ~ 100-230-32500 4,879.06
A1 LOCK AND KEY 116085 05/15/2019 Rekey 3 locks/keys/master/2 s 100-280-41150 80.00
A1 LOCK AND KEY 116085 05/15/2019 Combination Door Lock 100-280-41150 800.00
A. H. ELEVATOR COMPANY 116086 05/15/2019 CH/DCB - Elevator Maintenan  100-280-42000 1,169.00
A. H. ELEVATOR COMPANY 116086 05/15/2019 LIB - Elevator Maintenance M 100-410-42001 171.00
ABCO FIRE PROTECTION INC 116087 05/15/2019 CH - flow switch/water gauge  100-280-41000 1,305.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 116091 05/15/2019 Brother LC101BK Cartridges 100-290-20000 49.20
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 116091 05/15/2019 Dymo 30373 Rolls 100-230-20000 18.78
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 116091 05/15/2019 Snaplock Security Loops 100-230-20000 274
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF 116092 05/15/2019 Co Attorney - Notary Stamp - 100-190-20000 26.90
ATMOS ENERGY 116095 05/15/2019 JP2-1 Gas 100-160-46500 129.38
ATMOS ENERGY 116095 05/15/2019 VFD - 8313 N Svc Rd - Gas 100-370-46500 126.09
ATMOS ENERGY 116095 05/15/2019 LEC - Gas 100-311-46500 142.63
ATMOS ENERGY 116095 05/15/2019 Jail - Gas 100-320-46500 347.26
ATS TELCOM 116096 05/15/2019 Switch Extensions 100-340-33000 84.00
BASIC ENERGY 116099 05/15/2019 Dist Clerk - Case Number 138 100-341-03671 250.00
KIM BASINGER, RN CFN 116100 05/15/2019 SANE Exam 100-310-80500 608.00
BIG SPRING ISD 116103 05/15/2019 Dist Clerk - State of Texasvs C  100-341-03671 3,449.91
MAVOUR BRASWELL 116105 05/15/2019 LIB -TX Library Assn Annual Co 100-410-31015 338.72
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 116108 05/15/2019 #10 THNN Stranded Wire 100-320-41000 213.96
CAM AUDIO INC 116109 05/15/2019 Paper Sleeves 100-170-20000 40.00
CAM AUDIO INC 116109 05/15/2019 Ritek White Inkjet DVD-R 100-170-20000 145.00
CAM AUDIO INC 116109 05/15/2019 Ritek White Inkjet CD-R 100-170-20000 48.00
CHIEF SUPPLY 116110 05/15/2019 Jail - Polo Shirts 100-320-43600 25.99
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116111 05/15/2019 Jail - Compactor Charge 3/23/ 100-320-46500 472.65
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116111 05/01/2019 Jail - Landfill 100-320-46500 48.15
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116112 05/15/2019 Ambulance contribution 100-300-71000 37,500.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116113 05/15/2019 County Court Criminal Fees 100-341-03420 6.75
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116114 05/15/2019 CH - Water 100-280-46501 1,463.12
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116114 05/15/2019 DCB - Water 100-280-46530 169.66
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116114 05/15/2019 Annex - Water 100-280-46550 336.23
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116114 05/15/2019 LIB - Water 100-410-46500 121.50
CITY OF BIG SPRING 116114 05/15/2019 LEC Water 100-311-46500 574.86
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CITY OF BIG SPRING 116114 05/15/2019 Jail Water 100-320-46500 2,131.10
RON L COHORN Ph.D. 116115 05/15/2019 Jail - L-3 Form Certification 100-290-73500 250.00
County Clerk Juvenile Trust Fu 116116 05/15/2019 County Court Criminal Fees 100-341-03420 170.43
BIG SPRING HOWARD COUNT 116117 05/15/2019 County Court Criminal Fee 100-341-03420 232.07
BIG SPRING HOWARD COUNT 116117 05/15/2019 Distrct Clerk Collections 100-341-03672 250.33
DSHS - CENTRAL ADOPTIONR 116119 05/15/2019 Dist Clerk - Case #'s 53525, 53 100-341-03673 45.00
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 CH - Electricity 100-280-46501 2,029.68
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 DCB grdl - Electricity 100-280-46530 13.87
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 DCB - Electricity 100-280-46530 614.46
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 Annex - Electricity 100-280-46550 755.77
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 LIB grdl - Electricity 100-410-46500 13.87
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 LEC - Electricity 100-311-46500 2,740.22
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 Jail - Electricity 100-320-46500 1,406.76
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 VFD Knott Electricity 100-370-46500 9.64
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 VFD Knott grdl Electricity 100-370-46500 10.07
ENGIE Resources LLC 116121 05/15/2019 JP2-1 - Electricity 100-160-46500 54.43
CHRISTINE EVERETT RN 116123 05/15/2019 SANE Exam 100-310-80500 355.00
FAMILIA DENTAL BIG SPRING 116124 05/15/2019 Inmate Dental 100-320-60500 1,030.75
LEIGH FOUTS 116126 05/15/2019 CPS hearing 100-110-38010 250.00
ELIAS GAMBOA 116127 05/15/2019 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 3,300.00
GOVERNMENT FORMSAND S 116128 05/15/2019 Blue Border Paper 100-200-20000 384.27
H.W. WILSON 116130 05/15/2019 Current Biography Yearbook 2 100-410-34000 191.60
RICK HAMBY 116131 05/15/2019 State Hospital/SMMC Hearing  100-120-38011 900.00
RICK HAMBY 116131 05/15/2019 SMMC Hearing 4/26/19 100-120-38011 150.00
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 116132 05/15/2019 Jail - Tools, screws, nuts, sand  100-320-41000 150.84
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 116132 05/15/2019 Orange Netting 100-280-41000 53.94
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 116132 05/15/2019 Keyless Door Knob 100-140-20000 113.99
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS & 116132 05/15/2019 Misc Maint Supplies 100-280-41000 454.88
Highland Council for the Deaf, 116133 05/15/2019 Dist Court - Interpreter 4/8/1  100-290-52000 262.50
HORIZON REPORTERS 116134 05/15/2019 State Hospital Hearings 4/25/  100-120-37000 271.92
HORIZON REPORTERS 116134 05/15/2019 CPS Hearings 5/1/19 100-110-38010 571.92
HORIZON REPORTERS 116134 05/15/2019 State Hospital Hearings 5/2/1  100-120-37000 271.92
HOWARD COUNTY TAX ASSES 116135 05/15/2019 Dist Clerk - Howard County vs  100-345-04131 264.00
HOWARD COUNTY TAX ASSES 116135 05/15/2019 TAC / Proceeds from delinque  100-341-03240 25,000.00
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 116136 05/15/2019 Adult Books - Assorted Titles  100-410-34000 251.12
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 116136 05/15/2019 Adult Books - Assorted Titles ~ 100-410-34000 100.98
IntelliCorp Records Inc 116137 05/15/2019 Pre-Employment Background ~ 100-290-73500 19.20
GARY JONES 116139 05/15/2019 Dist Clerk - Case Number 138 100-341-03671 365.00
AMOS W KEITH 11l 116141 05/15/2019 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 3,000.00
AMOQOS W KEITH 11l 116141 05/15/2019 County Court Appointed Attor 100-120-38000 400.00
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, IN 116142 05/15/2019 Over the phone Interpretatio  100-290-52000 14.68
LARRY P KING PC 116144 05/15/2019 Co Clerk - Refund overpayme  100-341-03402 30.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT SEMINA 116145 05/15/2019 SO - Background Investigation 100-310-31015 350.00
LEONARD'S PHARMACY 116146 05/15/2019 WEL Pharmacy 100-380-60501 57.15
JOHN LEUBNER 116147 05/15/2019 Jail - Inmate Transport 100-320-31100 42,91
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA 116148 05/15/2019 April 2019 Minimum Commit ~ 100-310-31103 50.00
Drew Lopez 116149 05/15/2019 Auditor's Institute 100-240-31015 60.00
LOU'S CLINICAL LAB INC 116150 05/15/2019 S0/Jail - Pre-Employment Non  100-290-73500 80.00
LOU'S CLINICAL LAB INC 116150 05/15/2019 Disp - Pre-Employment Non-D  100-311-73500 40.00
JORDAN MAGEE 116151 05/15/2019 District Court Appointed Attor 100-110-38000 1,200.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 116154 05/15/2019 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 600.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 116154 05/15/2019 District Court Appointed Attor  100-110-38000 1,200.00
ROBERT D. MILLER PC 116154 05/15/2019 SMMC Hearings 5/1/19 to 5/7 100-120-38011 150.00
NALLEY-PICKLE AND WELCH F 116155 05/15/2019 JP1-1 - Transport - B Conner 100-290-44000 700.00
CINDY NUTTER 116156 05/15/2019 CPS Court Appointed Attorney 100-110-38010 5,775.00
JACKIE OLSON 116157 05/15/2019 Reimburse Petty cash 100-290-80500 65.10
JACKIE OLSON 116158 05/15/2019 Auditor's Institute 100-240-31015 705.53
ORKIN 116159 05/15/2019 CH Pest Control 100-280-41000 118.16
ORKIN 116159 05/15/2019 Annex Pest Control 100-280-41100 75.46
ORKIN 116159 05/15/2019 DCB Pest Control 100-280-41150 85.01
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Purchased From Vendor

POLLARD CHEVROLET LP
HANNAH MAIA RICHARDSON
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATI
WILLIAM ROWDEN

SCENIC MOUNTAIN MEDICAL
SCENIC MOUNTAIN MEDICAL
DELILAH SCHROEDER

R. SHANE SEATON

D. Mark Skelton

SOLOMON'S WAY ADR SERVIC
STATE FARM INSURANCE (1)
STATE FARM INSURANCE (1)
SUDDENLINK

SYMBOLARTS

Sandy Taylor

Sandy Taylor

Sandy Taylor

TDCAA

TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT
TEXAS HEALTH & HUMAN SER
TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MA
CLYDE ERWIN THOMAS Il
TITLE MAX LOANS

TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTI
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURAN
SANDRA VERDIN

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VICTIM SERVICES OF B.S.
WALMART

WATER WATER INC

WATER WATER INC

WATER WATER INC

WATER WATER INC
Westair-Praxair Dist Inc

LES WHITE RN FNP

LES WHITE RN FNP

LES WHITE RN FNP

LES WHITE RN FNP

XEROX CORPORATION
XEROX CORPORATION
TOMMY YEATER

OSCAR GARCIA

A & B Glass Company

ABCO FIRE PROTECTION INC
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR, JR.
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

Payment Number

116162
116164
116165
116165
116165
116165
116165
116167
116169
116169
116170
116171
116174
116175
116179
116179
116180
116181
116182
116182
116182
116183
116184
116185
116186
116187
116188
116190
116194
116195
116196
116187
116197
116197
116197
116198
116159
116200
116200
116201
116202
116204
116204
116204
116204
116206
116207
116207
116207
116207
116210
116210
116211
116217
116222
116223
116224
116225
116225
116225

Post Date

05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/15/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/25/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019

Description (Item)

Dist Clerk - Case Number 154
JP1-2 - Refund Overpayment
Co Agent - Copier Additional |
Auditor - Copier Additional Im
TAC - Copier Additional Image
APO - Copier Additional Imag
CIHC - Copier Lease/Additiona
JP1-2 - Refund overpayment o
SANE Exam
Inmate Medical
CPS Court Appointed Attorney
District Court Appointed Attor
CPS Court Appointed Attorney
Dist Court - Civil Mediation
Dist Clerk - Claim #43-C361-8
Dist Clerk - Claim #43-C-361-8
LIB - Internet Service
Badges
HE - Mileage Reimbursement
HE - Spring Board Meeting
HE - Program Planning Commi
Dues - L Calvio
LIB - Pest Control
Treasurer's Assn of Texas Conf
Co Clerk - Remote Birth Acces
Dist Clerk - Case Number 142
Field Agreement Canyon Distr
District Court Appointed Attor
Dist Clerk - Case Number 151
Jail/wall box for b-pod shower
Jail - Wire, screws, plumbing p
Jail - Inmate Meals 4/4/19 to
Jail - Inmate Meals 4/11/19 to
Jail - Inmate Meals 4/18/19 to
Jail - Inmate Meals 4/25/19 to
Dist Clerk - Case #8689 Claima
LIB - TX Library Assn Annual C
SO - Air Cards
Maint - Cell Phone
District Court Civil Fee
Dist Clerk - Case Number 148
CH Commercial Equipment Co
Annex Commercial Equipmen
DCB Commercial Equipment
LIB Commercial Equipment C
Jail - Cylinder Rental 3/20/19t
Jail - On Call Time Billing
Inmate Medical
SO - Pre-Employment Physical
Dispatch - Pre-Employment P
Jail - Copier Lease March 201
SO - Copier Lease April 2019
Co Agent - TCAAA Spring Boar
Per Diem for Amarillo trip
Replace Window 1309 Robin/I
Annex - Annual Fire Sprinkler |
District Court Appointed Attor
Xerox 106R03480 Black
Xerox Magenta 108R01418 To
304A Toner 5 pk

Payment Dates: 05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019

Account Number

100-341-03671
100-351-04642
100-290-35501
100-290-35501
100-290-35501
100-340-32500
100-290-35501
100-351-04642
100-310-80500
100-320-60500
100-110-38010
100-110-38000
100-110-38010
100-110-38020
100-341-03671
100-341-03671
100-410-33000
100-310-43600
100-3590-31050
100-390-31050
100-390-31050
100-170-31015
100-410-41000
100-250-31015
100-200-50500
100-341-03671
100-400-82000
100-110-38000
100-341-03671
100-320-41000
100-320-41000
100-320-61000
100-320-61000
100-320-61000
100-320-61000
100-341-03671
100-410-31015
100-310-33000
100-280-33003
100-341-03710
100-341-03671
100-280-41000
100-280-41100
100-280-41150
100-410-41000
100-320-41000
100-320-43800
100-320-60500
100-290-73500
100-311-73500
100-320-35500
100-290-35501
100-390-31001
100-220-31011
100-320-41000
100-280-41100
100-110-38000
100-290-20000
100-290-20000
100-290-20000

Amount

96.69
5.10
23.36
39.03
26.86
12.45
48.86
5.00
250.00
5,171.64
617.50
800.00
372.50
3,225.00
171.44
114.28
138.41
454.50
81.49
96.95
7.65
50.00
50.00
150.00
179.34
392.88
3,200.00
600.00
123.54
163.14
74.93
3,43450
3,640.90
4,119.74
3,892.70
114.28
798.96
303.92
62.73
240.00
185.87
150.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
7.13
835.00
159.58
75.00
75.00
121.74
186.44
30.00
90.00
146.39
200.00
850.00
120.49
84.99
440.00
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Purchased From Vendor

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON.COM CREDIT
AMAZON.COM CREDIT
AMAZON.COM CREDIT
AMAZON.COM CREDIT
AmMWINS GROUP BENEFITS, IN
APROTEX CORPORATION
APROTEX CORPORATION
JANET ARENIVAS

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTIC
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
Casey's Aircooled Engine
MARIO J CASTILLO MD
CHEM-AQUA

ANDREW C CHEWNING
REINA CISNEROS

CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP
ELIZABETH CRUZ

ELIZABETH CRUZ

ELIZABETH CRUZ

DAELYN DAVIS

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

Payment Number

116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116225
116226
116226
116226
116226
116227
116228
116228
116229
116230
116230
116230
116230
116231
116233
116233
116233
116234
116235
116236
116237
116239
116240
116242
116242
116242
116243
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246
116246

Post Date

05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/201%
05/29/2019
05/25/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019